Il Coppa Sicilia

Grand Prix 2009

[Il Tappa Tonnara Florio - Punta Faraglione - Tonnara Florio
Classifica Generale - Gara di fondo mt. 12000

Favignana 08/09/2009

BRUNO Antonio
VOLPI Laura
PIPIA Daniele

FAGGI Elisa
POLIZZI Claudio Eugenio
MINARDA Mario
BINI Giannetto
ENRIQUEZ Daniele
KIRNER Giorgio
D'ALESSANDRO Giuseppe
FORTUNA Alessandro
SCALIA Dario
LOMBARDO Fabio
ARBIZZANI Davide
BOGNANNI Antonino
DI LAURO Claudio
MEONI Leonardo
BETTINAZZI Moreno
RICCOBONO Dario
SPINELLA Elio
GUSTINELLI Pietro
ABBATE Alessandro
ROGGIO Luca
LANG Riccardo Maria
GRADI Marco
FAZIO Dario
BRANCHI Simona
LA PERA Lara
SALVI Alberto
FAZIO Ferdinando
BACCHETTA Gaetano
CALDERARA Giulia
GUS Erminio Alessandro
MEGLIO Paolo
MUZI Giancarlo
NAPPA Mauro Sebastiano
PENNISI Francesco
TRUPIA Francesco
ARNOLDI Giuseppe
ASMONE Antonello
BARTOLO Keith
BERKOUT Johanna
BOTTI Alberto
CAVALLARO Rosario

CITRANO Fulvio

CUCE' Diletta
FORTUNATO Elissa
FRATTINI Vincenzo

GAMBA Maurizio

LANG Ludovica

LO GIUDICE Dario
MARANI Maria Elena
MAZZARESE Gianluca
MIGLIORE Alessandro

PARENZA Roberto
PARRINELLO Gerardo

POMAR Marco

PUPULIN Filippo

QUARTUCCIO Giovanna
RIVELLINI Alessandro
RIZZO Salvatore
TARANTO Massimo
TRECCANI Marco

SIC010526
LOMO011775
SIC008315
TOS029934
SIC012911
SIC017581
TOS012522
SIC017189
SIC002058
SIC010211
EMI006795
SIC003528
SIC006160
EMI016011
SIC006053
TOS003812
TOS030091
LOM046511
LAZ008009
SIC006049
TOS016272
CAM009448
SIC017347
LAZ000764
TOS012534
SIC019259
TOS000371
SIC014151
LOM060209
SIC019527
EMI006784
EMI019294
SIC007995
SI1C018262
LAZ016836
CAM005542
SI1C014002
UMB000478
LOM022694
LAZ001206

SIC017395
LOM023168
SIC006019
SIC013068
SIC017394
SI1C002673
CAM020096
LOM035049
LAZ031917
SIC014103
LAZ007422
SIC006149
SIC005226
LAZ007772
LAZ000350
SIC000996
VEN004842
SI1C010429
CAM020232
TOS032549
SI1C018187
LOM111244
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1991
1974
1993
1975
1994
1994
1976
1982
1971
1974
1968
1991
1969
1970
1964
1975
1971
1982
1964
1969
1968
1974
1994
1966
1969
1969
1976
1976
1965
1977
1967
1970
1993
1961
1966
1983
1964
1975
1978
1963
1976
1951
1969
1948
1995
1994
1984
1951
1960
1996
1995
1966
1964
1970
1963
1958
1965
1985
1976
1972
1969
1976
1980

Jun
Sen
Rag
Sen
Rag
Rag
M30
M25
M35
M35
M40
Jun
M40
M35
M45
M30
M35
M25
M45
M40
M40
M35
Rag
M40
M40
M40
M30
M30
M40
M30
M40
M35
Rag
M45
M40
Sen
M45
M30
M30
Sen
M30
M55
M40
M60
Rag
Jun
M25
M55
M45
Rag
Rag
M40
M45
M35
M45
M50
M40
Sen
M30
M35
M40
M30
M25

SIC000159
LOMO009364
SIC000151
SIC020084
SIC000159
SIC000151
TOS032331
SIC020090
SIC000140
SIC000140
EMI001451
SIC000142
SIC020090
EMI001407
SIC000142
TOS032331
TOS032331
LOMO009364
LAZ000831
SIC000073
TOS001351
CAM000855
SIC000159
LAZ036224
TOS032331
SIC000159
TOS001351
SIC000142
LOMO017469
SIC000159
EMI001451
EMI001438
SIC000185
SIC000142
LAZ031461
EMI001407
SIC013399
UMB000290
LOMO009339
LAZ000824

SIC000159
LOMO009364
SIC000073
SIC000140
SIC000159
SIC000140
CAM000047
LOMO009364
LAZ000831
SIC000185
LAZ000954
SIC020090
SIC000140
LAZ000831
LAZ000954
SIC000140
EMI001407
SIC000140
CAM000047
TOS032331
SIC000159
LOMO009364

Circ.Canottieri Ortigia SR
As Sogeis Montichiari

Asd Swim Power - Bagheria

Wadi Sora ME
Circ.Canottieri Ortigia SR

Asd Swim Power - Bagheria

Pol. Amatori Prato
Muirghel PA
Waterpolo Palermo
Waterpolo Palermo
Rinascita Team Romagna
Pol Nadir - Palermo
Muirghel PA
President Bologna
Pol Nadir - Palermo
Pol. Amatori Prato
Pol. Amatori Prato
As Sogeis Montichiari
Forum Sport Center
Jonica Sport CT
Fiorentina Nuoto
GS Fiamme Oro NA
Circ.Canottieri Ortigia SR
Nuovo Laurentino
Pol. Amatori Prato
Circ.Canottieri Ortigia SR
Fiorentina Nuoto
Pol Nadir - Palermo
Quanta Sport Village
Circ.Canottieri Ortigia SR
Rinascita Team Romagna
Amici Nuoto Vvff Modena
Aquarius Trapani
Pol Nadir - Palermo
A.GE.PI. ROMA
President Bologna
Oltremare Nuoto CT
Pontevecchio Nuoto
Bergamo Nuoto
S.S. Lazio Nuoto A.S.D.
Fed. Maltese
Circ.Canottieri Ortigia SR
As Sogeis Montichiari
Jonica Sport CT
Waterpolo Palermo
Circ.Canottieri Ortigia SR
Waterpolo Palermo
Centro Ester S.S.D.
As Sogeis Montichiari
Forum Sport Center
Aquarius Trapani
Due Ponti
Muirghel PA
Waterpolo Palermo
Forum Sport Center
Due Ponti
Waterpolo Palermo
President Bologna
Waterpolo Palermo
Centro Ester S.S.D.
Pol. Amatori Prato
Circ.Canottieri Ortigia SR
As Sogeis Montichiari

12
63

20
49

19
31
17
83
56
39

18
42

52
101
30

54
34
28
21
11
32
55
64
77
13
29
91
94
95
106
61
66

67
10
80
70
16
23
24
25
33
38
90
41
43
47
97
50
98
51
53
75
59
60
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Rit
Rit
Rit
Rit
Rit
Rit
Rit

Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.

2.49.09,2
2.55.21,5
2.55.40,3
2.59.01,5
2.59.07,1
3.01.00,8
3.04.50,2
3.04.56,3
3.05.44,4
311111
3.11.21,2
3.11.42,1
3.11.44,1
3.17.45,9
3.18.06,4
3.18.17,9
3.18.35,8
3.19.02,9
3.25.15,8
3.25.20,1
3.32.27,1
3.34.40,4
3.34.45,0
3.38.09,4
3.44.05,3
3.45.09,8
4.12.33,4
4.13.02,7
4.18.31,3
4.22.10,8



